4th Annual CHASS Center Mexicantown 5k

Sk

Overall Finish List

July 16, 2016

Results by A2 Race Management

Name
Matt Cerasale
Miguel Gonzalez
Rico Razo
Joseph Stonchus
Michael Burry
Jane Harness
Richard Bryce
Fernando Garcia
John Rubio
Jorge Cardosa
Clara Julien
Tina Burry
Richard Smith
Lindsey Kinney
Jennifer Barton
Marisal Saucedo
Katie Rourke
Adam Rourke
Mike Eldirani
Crystal Ajja
Jose Zuniga
Tanya Odisho
Rodney Dooley
Jennifer Seiler
Hilda Payne
Diego Gomez
Yesenia Hurtado
Melissa Wagasy
Gerado Ifante
Maria Garcia
Kathleen Mikulec
Racha El-Ladki
Liala Burmeister
Samaa Lutfi
Kimberly Lamacchia
Daughter Lamacchia
Cathy Lapierre
Estela Hernandez
Gloria Mayo Alaniz
Marc Topeleski
Michael Murray
Hector Rodriguez
Alicia Hurtado
Ana Senatos
Brandon Cardenas
Mohamad Makki
Sergio Echeverria
Angela Lopez Castaneda
Juana Bruce
Felipe Garcia
Diana Hurtado
Maribel Lopez
Rita Aceves
Julia Bryce
Theresa Toledo
Lilian Roa
Jessica Valadez
Carlos Aceves
Linda Murray
Beth Murray
Juana Castorena
Kathy Gonzalez
Cindy Persitz
Bravio Galindo
Jaquelin Garcia
Samanrha Santos
Maribel Salazar
Michael Frederick
Alondra Castaneda
Anna McFarland
Navya Talluri
Vanessa Franco
Aliyah Avalos
Tasha Wandless Wandless
Carlos Valdovinos
Dalia Valdorinos
Miguel Valdorinos
Delfina Gusman

City
Detroit MI
Detroit MI
Detroit MI
Oak Park MICHIGAN
Birmingham MI
Royal Oak MI
Royal Oak MI
River Rouge MI
Detroit MI
Detroit MI
Detroit MI
Birmingham MI
Royal Oak MI

Washington DC
Detroit MI
Franklin MI
Franklin MI
Dearborn MI

Lincoln Park MI

Brooklyn NY
Ferndale MI
Melvindale MI
MI
Lincoln Park MI
Royal Oak MI
Lincoln Park MI
River Rouge MI
East Lansing MI
Dearborn Heights M
Grand Rapids MI
Dearborn MI

Northville MI
Detroit MI
Lincoln Park MI

Detroit MI
Detroit MI
River Rouge MI
MI
Lincoln Park MI
Dearborn MI
MI

Lincoln Park MI
River Rouge MI
River Rouge MI
Melvindale MI

MI
East Lansing MICHI
Royal Oak MI
Dearborn MI
Lincoln Park MI

Dearborn Heights M
Dearborn Heights M
Detroit MI

Detroit MI
Farmington Hills M
Lincoln Park MI
Romulus MI

Detroit MI

Lincoln Park MI
Riverview MI

Clinton Township M
Novi MI

Dearborn Heights M
Detroit MI

MI
MI
Detroit MI

Bib No
479
864
860
817
375
630
852
488
858
380
648
376
815
650
363
850
796
795
395
262
849
690
392
807
697
510
644
842
645
493
678
397
373
667
652
651
655
634
264
824
853
785
639
808
377
851
394
665
367
487
640
663
237
370
823
782
828
235
687
686
384
855
699
482
489
804
797
480
382
674
819
854
359
843
831
829
830
626
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Top Fin
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
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